



2021 Villagewide Concrete Replacement Contract

PW-2122-07



UNIT PRICE BID TABULATIONS

TUESDAY, APRIL 13, 2021 11:00 A.M. 450 E. Devon Ave., Elk Grove Village, Illinois

Item No.	Description	Unit	Total Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Globe Construction, Inc. 1781 W. Armitage Court Addison, IL 60101		Schroeder and Schroeder, Inc. 7306 Central Park Skokie, IL 60076		Alliance Contractors, Inc. 1166 Lake Avenue Woodstock, IL 60098		Strada Construction Co. 1742 W. Armitage Court Addison, IL 60101	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1.	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	6.8	\$ 50.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 333.20	\$ 45.00	\$ 306.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 170.00
2.	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL (MODIFIED)	SQ YD	13.3	\$ 10.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 372.40	\$ 12.00	\$ 159.60	\$ 15.00	\$ 199.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 119.70
3.	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL (MODIFIED)	FOOT	326.4	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,264.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 9,139.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,632.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,160.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,611.20
4.	SIDEWALK REMOVAL (MODIFIED)	SQ FT	10,020.9	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,041.80	\$ 2.80	\$ 28,058.52	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,020.90	\$ 3.00	\$ 30,062.70	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,041.80
5.	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B 2"	SQ YD	1,464.6	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,858.40	\$ 6.50	\$ 9,519.90	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,393.80	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,393.80	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,929.20
6.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 5 INCH (MODIFIED)	SQ YD	13.3	\$ 65.00	\$ 864.50	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,197.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 904.40	\$ 75.00	\$ 997.50	\$ 65.00	\$ 864.50
7.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH (MODIFIED)	SQ FT	10,083.6	\$ 6.75	\$ 68,064.30	\$ 8.80	\$ 88,735.68	\$ 7.50	\$ 75,627.00	\$ 9.45	\$ 95,290.02	\$ 6.00	\$ 60,501.60
8.	DETECTABLE WARNINGS (MODIFIED)	SQ FT	40.0	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,120.00
9.	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12 (MODIFIED)	FOOT	94.0	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 7,332.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,008.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,948.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,068.00
10.	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE M-3.12 (MODIFIED)	FOOT	266.6	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,332.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 18,128.80	\$ 27.00	\$ 7,198.20	\$ 42.00	\$ 11,197.20	\$ 22.00	\$ 5,865.20
11.	REINFORCEMENT BARS FOR UTILITY TRENCHES	FOOT	1,080.0	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 9,720.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,700.00
12.	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4"	SQ YD	291.9	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,919.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 2,554.13	\$ 2.00	\$ 583.80	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,167.60	\$ 1.00	\$ 291.90
13.	SODDING (MODIFIED)	SQ YD	291.9	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,919.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 7,005.60	\$ 14.00	\$ 4,086.60	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,838.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,043.30
14.	GRADING AND SHAPING OF PARKWAY	SQ YD	291.9	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,378.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,254.20	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,167.60	\$ 1.00	\$ 291.90	\$ 2.00	\$ 583.80
15.	RESTORATION-SEED	LSUM	1.0	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,900.00	\$ 16,900.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
16.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501	LSUM	1.0	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
17.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701502	LSUM	1.0	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
18.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701601	LSUM	1.0	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
19.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701602	LSUM	1.0	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
20.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701606	LSUM	1.0	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
21.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701611	LSUM	1.0	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
22.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701	LSUM	1.0	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
23.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801	LSUM	1.0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
AS-READ TOTAL BID				\$ 135,934.50		\$ 223,849.82		\$ 125,977.90		\$ 164,175.22		\$ 102,711.20	
AS-CORRECTED TOTAL BID						\$ 225,250.63							

=Low Bidder
=Corrected Total